1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Bamboo Ecofriendly) | B0C1VLSK6S (
GKD000545-MA12 ) 
HSN:4420

₹295.54 2 ₹591.08 12% IGST ₹70.92 ₹662.00

TOTAL: ₹70.92 ₹662.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Sixty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 21AvvAUqg9o9R571riAm Date & Time: 01/06/2023, 11:40:13 hrs Invoice Value: 662.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway